PRODUCT CATALOG
LOW PRESSURE POLYURETHANE FOAM PRODUCTS
CREATED WITH THE PROFESSIONAL IN MIND
2  |  HANDIFOAM® PRODUCT CATALOG *Coverage is based on theoretical calculations for comparison purposes only and will vary depending on ambient and chemical conditions, spray technique and application.
ITEM DESCRIPTION COVERAGE*
P12063 II-100 HANDIFOAM 100 bdft (9.3 m2)
P12055 II-200 HANDIFOAM 201 bdft (18.6 m2)
P12056 II-600 HANDIFOAM 601 bdft (55.8 m2)

1.75 lbs/ft3 (28 kg/m3)
Density
Tack-Free: 30–45 sec.
Cuttable: ≈ 10 min.
Fully Cured: 1 hr.
Curing Times
ASTM E84 at 1” thick
Flame Spread: 20
Smoke Developed: 350
Fire Rating
Disposable: 12 months
Refill: 6 months
Shelf Life
4  |  HANDIFOAM® PRODUCT CATALOG
ITEM DESCRIPTION COVERAGE*
P12044 2-12 CHANNEL FILL 12 ft3 (0.34 m3)
P12046 2-35 CHANNEL FILL 35 ft3 (0.99 m3)
P23011 SYSTEM 8 REFILL 58.8 ft3 (1.66 m3)
P23211 SYSTEM 60 REFILL 477.2 ft3 (13.51 m3)
P23311 SYSTEM 120 REFILL 870.4 ft3 (24.65 m3)

many other states have active rule making in process.
As an industry leader, ICP is built its commitment to develop
products, exclusive technologies, and services that improve
the overall product performance, safety and experience for our
customers. We have taken these regulations as an opportunity
to improve our polyurethane foam product line by becoming
regulatory compliant and improving formulation performance,
packaging and the dispensing system.GREENGUARD GOLD CERTIFIED
12  |  HANDIFOAM® PRODUCT CATALOG
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
SPRAY POLYURETHANE FOAM (SPF) KITS - DISPOSABLE
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE KIT DIMENSIONS UNITS PER
KIT/CASE KIT WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(KITS/CASES PER PALLET)
YIELD
P12625 6 11131 15905 7 HANDIFOAM E84 (HFO) II-16 7” W x 12” H  (178 MM x 305 MM) 12 KITS/CASE 4.04 LBS (1.8 KG) 25 CASE 12.5 BDFT (1.20 M2)
P12063 6 11131 16853 0 HANDIFOAM FR (HFO) II-100 15.5” W x 16” H  (394 MM x 406 MM) 1 BOX/KIT 26.4 LBS (12.0 KG) 26 KITS 100 BDFT (9.3 M2)
P12055 6 11131 16571 3 HANDIFOAM FR (HFO) II-200 15.5” W x 16” H  (394 MM x 406 MM) 1 BOX/KIT 41.0 LBS (18.6 KG) 26 KITS 201 BDFT (18.6 M2)
P12056 6 11131 16573 7 HANDIFOAM FR (HFO) II-600 25” W x 18.25” H  (635 MM x 464 MM) 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 601 BDFT (55.8 M2)
P12064 6 11131 16854 7 HANDIFOAM FR (HFO) (EXCLUDES GHA / CYLINDERS ONLY ) II-600 25” W x 18.25” H  (635 MM x 464 MM) 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 601 BDFT (55.8 M2)
P12056W 6 11131 16855 4 HANDIFOAM FR (HFO) (INCLUDES 25’ GHA) II-600 25” W x 18.25” H  (635 MM x 464 MM) 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 601 BDFT (55.8 M2)
P12025 0 26547 12025 4 HANDIFOAM HIGH DENSITY (HFO) II-60 15.5” W x 16” H  (394 MM x 406 MM) 1 BOX/KIT 26.4 LBS (12.0 KG) 26 KITS 60 BDFT (5.60 M2)
P12030 0 26547 12030 8 HANDIFOAM HIGH DENSITY (HFO) II-115 15.5” W x 16” H  (394 MM x 406 MM) 1 BOX/KIT 41.0 LBS (18.6 KG) 26 KITS 115 BDFT (10.70 M2)
P12035 0 26547 12035 3 HANDIFOAM HIGH DENSITY (HFO) II-340 25” W x 18.25” H  (635 MM x 464 MM) 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 340 BDFT (31.80 M2)
P12741 6 11131 16723 6 HANDIFOAM FR BLACK (HFO) II-600 25” W x 18.25” H  (635 MM x 464 MM) 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 601 BDFT (55.80 M2)
P10692 0 26547 10692 0 HANDIFOAM LOW DENSITY II-250 15.5” W x 16” H  (394 MM x 406 MM) 1 BOX/KIT 26.4 LBS (12.0 KG) 26 KITS 250 BDFT (23 M2)
P10694 0 26547 10694 5 HANDIFOAM LOW DENSITY II-450 15.5” W x 16” H  (394 MM x 406 MM) 1 BOX/KIT 41.0 LBS (18.6 KG) 26 KITS 450 BDFT (42 M2)
P10770 0 26547 10770 5 HANDIFOAM LOW DENSITY II-1350 25” W x 18.25” H  (635 MM x 464 MM) 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 1,350 BDFT (125 M2)
P12040 0 26547 12040 7 HANDIFOAM LINER ADHESIVE (HFO) II-532 15.5” W x 16” H  (394 MM x 406 MM) 1 BOX/KIT 38.8 LBS (17.6 KG) 26 KITS 532 FT2 (49.40 M2)
POUR-IN-PLACE POLYURETHANE FOAM (PIP) KITS - DISPOSABLE
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE KIT DIMENSIONS UNITS PER
KIT/CASE KIT WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(KITS PER PALLET)
YIELD
P12044 0 26547 12044 5 HANDIFOAM CHANNEL FILL (HFO) 2-12 15.5” W x 16” H  (394 MM x 406 MM) 1 BOX/KIT 41.0 LBS (18.6 KG) 26 KITS 12 FT3 (0.34M3)
P12046 0 26547 12046 9 HANDIFOAM CHANNEL FILL (HFO) 2-35 25” W x 18.25” H  (635 MM x 464 MM) 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 35 FT3 (0.99 M3)
P12042 0 26547 12042 1 HANDIFOAM SLOW RISE (HFO) 2-12 15.5” W x 16” H  (394 MM x 406 MM) 1 BOX/KIT 41.0 LBS (18.6 KG) 26 KITS 12.70 FT3 (0.36 M3)
P12043 0 26547 12043 8 HANDIFOAM SLOW RISE (HFO) 2-41 25” W x 18.25” H  (635 MM x 464 MM) 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 41.70 FT3 (1.18 M3)
LOW PRESSURE MINE FOAM - DISPOSABLE
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE KIT DIMENSIONS UNITS PER
KIT/CASE KIT WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(KITS/CASES PER PALLET)
YIELD
P12045 0 26547 12045 2 SILENT-SEAL VCF (HFO) II-180 15.5” W x 16” H  (394 MM x 406 MM) 1 BOX 37.8 LBS (17.1 KG) 26 KITS 180 BDFT (16.70 M2)
SPRAY POLYURETHANE FOAM (SPF) - REFILLABLE SYSTEMS
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE CYLINDER DIMENSIONS (EA.) UNITS PER
CASE
CYLINDER SET

YIELD
P23011 0 26547 23011 3 SYSTEM 8 HANDIFOAM CHANNEL FILL (HFO) 8 GALLON 12.5” W x 28” H  (318 MM x 711 MM) – 414 LBS (187.7 KG) 4 58.80 FT3 (1.66 M3)
P23211 0 26547 23211 7 SYSTEM 60 HANDIFOAM CHANNEL FILL (HFO) 60 GALLON 30” W x 51” H  (762 MM x 1295 MM) – 2832 LBS (1284.5 KG) - 477.20 FT3 (13.51 M3)
P23311 0 26547 23311 4 SYSTEM 120 HANDIFOAM CHANNEL FILL (HFO) 120 GALLON 30” W x 59” H  (762 MM x 1499 MM) – 2526 LBS (5052 KG) - 870.40 FT3 (24.65 M3)
P23001 0 26547 23001 4 SYSTEM 8 HANDIFOAM SLOW RISE (HFO) 8 GALLON 12.5” W x 28” H  (318 MM x 711 MM) – 193 LBS (87.5 KG) - 70 FT3 (1.98 M3)
P23101 0 26547 23101 1 SYSTEM 27 HANDIFOAM SLOW RISE (HFO) 27 GALLON 15” W x 52” H  (381 MM x 1321 MM) – 755 LBS (342.4 KG) - 245.24 FT3 (6.95 M3)
P23201 0 26547 23201 8 SYSTEM 60 HANDIFOAM SLOW RISE (HFO) 60 GALLON 30” W x 51” H  (762 MM x 1295 MM) – 1904 LBS (863.6 KG) - 563.81 FT3 (16 M3)
P23301 0 26547 23301 5 SYSTEM 120 HANDIFOAM SLOW RISE (HFO) 120 GALLON 30” W x 59” H  (762 MM x 1499 MM) – 2808 LBS (1273.6 KG) - 1,024.76 FT3 (29 M3)
HANDIFOAM® PRODUCT CATALOG  |  13
ONE-COMPONENT POLYURETHANE FOAM SEALANTS (OCF) – AEROSOL
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE CAN DIMENSIONS (EA.) UNITS PER
CASE CASE WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(CASES PER PALLET)
YIELD
[AT ¼” (6.3 MM) BEAD]
P30002 0 26547 30002 1 HANDIFOAM STRAW FOAM 12 OZ (340 G) 2.7” W x 8” H  (69 MM x 203 MM) 12 14 LBS (6.4 KG) 75 1,996 FT (608 M)
P30101 0 26547 30101 1 HANDIFOAM STRAW FOAM 20 OZ (567 G) 2.7” W x 11.25” H  (69 MM x 286 MM) 12 21 LBS (9.5 KG) 48 3,317 FT (1,011 M)
P30107 0 26547 30107 3 HANDIFOAM STRAW FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 2.7” W x 11.25” H  (69 MM x 286 MM) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 3,992 FT (1,217 M)
P30115 0 26547 30115 8 HANDIFOAM GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 2.7” W x 11.25” H  (69 MM x 286 MM) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 4,403 FT (1,342 M)
P30120 0 26547 30120 2 HANDIFOAM EXTREME GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 2.7” W x 11.25” H  (69 MM x 286 MM) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 4,403 FT (1,342 M)
P30053 0 26547 30053 3 HANDIFOAM BLACK STRAW FOAM 12 OZ (340 G) 2.7” W x 8” H  (69 MM x 203 MM) 12 14 LBS (6.4 KG) 75 1,996 FT (608 M)
P30251 0 26547 30251 3 HANDIFOAM BLACK GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 2.7” W x 11.25” H  (69 MM x 286 MM) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 4,403 FT (1,342 M)
P30033 0 26547 30033 5 HANDIFOAM FIREBLOCK STRAW FOAM 12 OZ (340 G) 2.7” W x 8” H  (69 MM x 203 MM) 12 14 LBS (6.4 KG) 75 1,996 FT (608 M)
P30192 0 26547 30192 9 HANDIFOAM FIREBLOCK STRAW FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 2.7” W x 11.25” H  (69 MM x 286 MM) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 3,992 FT (1,217 M)
P30181 0 26547 30181 3 HANDIFOAM FIREBLOCK GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 2.7” W x 11.25” H  (69 MM x 286 MM) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 4,403 FT (1,342 M)
P30185 0 26547 30185 1 HANDIFOAM FIREBLOCK WEST GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 2.7” W x 11.25” H  (69 MM x 286 MM) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 3,142 FT (958 M)
P30270 0 26547 30270 4 HANDIFOAM WINDOW + DOOR STRAW FOAM 12 OZ (340 G) 2.7” W x 8” H  (69 MM x 203 MM) 12 14 LBS (6.4 KG) 75 1,996 FT (608 M)
P30271 0 26547 30271 1 HANDIFOAM WINDOW + DOOR STRAW FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 2.7” W x 11.25” H  (69 MM x 286 MM) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 4,403 FT (1,342 M)
P30272 0 26547 30272 8 HANDIFOAM WINDOW + DOOR GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 2.7” W x 11.25” H  (69 MM x 286 MM) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 4,403 FT (1,342 M)
P30273 0 26547 30273 6 HANDIFOAM WINDOW + DOOR WEST GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 2.7” W x 11.25” H  (69 MM x 286 MM) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 3,142 FT (958 M)
ONE-COMPONENT POLYURETHANE FOAM SEALANTS (OCF) – AEROSOL
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE CAN DIMENSIONS (EA.) UNITS PER
CASE CASE WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(CASES PER PALLET)
YIELD
[AT ¼” (6.3 MM) BEAD]
P30296 0 26547 30296 4 HANDIFOAM PRO ADHESIVE GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 2.7” W x 11.25” H  (69 MM x 286 MM) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 3,500 FT (1067 M)
ONE-COMPONENT POLYURETHANE FOAM SEALANTS (OCF) – CYLINDERS
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE CAN DIMENSIONS (EA.) UNITS PER
CASE CASE WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(CASES PER PALLET)
YIELD
[AT ¼” (6.3 MM) BEAD]
P11041 0 26547 11041 5
HANDIFOAM CYLINDER FOAM (HFO)
CYLINDER ONLY
I-260 9.5” W x 17” H  (241 MM x 432 MM) 1 BOX 23 LBS (10.4 KG) 40 36,108 FT (11,005 M)
P11042 0 26547 11042 2
HANDIFOAM CYLINDER FOAM (HFO)
WITH ACCESSORIES
I-260 9.5” W x 17” H  (241 MM x 432 MM) 1 BOX 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 40 36,108 FT (11,005 M)
HANDIFOAM® MULTIPURPOSE CLEANER
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE CAN DIMENSIONS (EA.) UNITS PER
CASE CASE WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(CASES PER PALLET)
YIELD
[AT ¼” (6.3 MM) BEAD]
P10083 0 26547 10083 6 12 OZ. HANDIFOAM MULTIPURPOSE CLEANER 12 OZ (340 G) 2.7” W x 8” H  (69 MM x 203 MM) 12 14 LBS (6.4 KG) 75 –
HANDIFOAM® GUN FOAM APPLICATORS
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
F61033 0 26547 61033 5 HT330 GUN FOAM APPLICATOR 7 IN (18 CM) BARREL
F61055 0 26547 61055 7 HT550 GUN FOAM APPLICATOR 7 IN (18 CM) BARREL
F61077 0 26547 61077 9 HT770 GUN FOAM APPLICATOR 7 IN (18 CM) BARREL
SPECIALTY DISPENSING GUNS
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
F61020 0 26547 61020 5 22” GUN FOAM APPLICATOR 22 IN (56 CM) BARREL
F61060 0 26547 61060 1 39” GUN FOAM APPLICATOR 39 IN (100 CM) BARREL
MISC. OCF SEALANT & ADHESIVE FOAM ACCESSORIES
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION
F62180 0 26547 62180 5 I-260 HOSE ASSEMBLY
F61125 0 26547 61125 7 ADAPTER FOR GUN USE WITH CYLINDER
E54300 0 26547 54300 8 PLASTIC EXTENSION TIPS (5 PACK) (FOR F61033, F61055 & F61077)
14  |  HANDIFOAM® PRODUCT CATALOG
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
COLORWISE® NOZZLES*
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
F66113 0 26547 66113 9 COLORWISE LONG CONE NOZZLE (8 PACK) –
F66117 0 26547 66117 7 COLORWISE LONG CONE NOZZLE (25 PACK) –
F66129 6 11131 15931 6 COLORWISE SNAP-TIP NOZZLE PACK (8 PACK) –
F66141 6 11131 15932 3 COLORWISE SNAP-TIP NOZZLE PACK (25 PACK) –
RATIO NOZZLES
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION
F66118 0 26547 66118 4 RATIO NOZZLE (6 PACK)
F66119 0 26547 66119 1 RATIO NOZZLE (25 PACK)
MISC. SPF & PIP ACCESSORIES
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION
F66200 0 26547 66200 6 9.5’ (3 M) HANDI-GUN HOSE ASSEMBLY
F66210 0 26547 66210 5 15’ (5 M) HANDI-GUN HOSE ASSEMBLY
F66230 0 26547 66230 3 25’ (8 M) HANDI-GUN HOSE ASSEMBLY
F65245 0 26547 65245 8 SPRAY FOAM CYLINDER WRAP*
*Quantity of 2 needed for a
complete kit.
STARTER KITS (SPF & PIP)
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION
70201 –
MOBILE MAGNUM® STARTER KIT
Includes: F65005 Nitrogen Regulator, F65090 and F65100 Pigtail Regulator Hoses, F66350 Mobile Magnum Cart,
F65252 (1/2”) 100’ Handi-Gun Hose Assembly, F66141 ColorWise Snap-Tip Nozzles (25 pack), F66117 ColorWise Long
Cone Nozzles (25 pack), F65301 Refill Cylinder Pressure Gauge, 70209 Mobile Magnum Heat Wrap with Lid.
F65275 0 26547 65275 5
MAGNUM HEATED SYSTEM® STARTER KIT
Includes: F65005 Nitrogen Regulator, F65090 6’ (2m) Nitrogen Hose with Coupling (A), F65100 6’ (2m) Nitrogen
Hose with Coupling (B), F66220 10” Handi-Gun Hose Assembly, F66117 ColorWise Long Cone Nozzle (25 pack),
F66141 ColorWise Snap-Tip Nozzles (25-Pack), F65301 Refill Cylinder Pressure Gauge, 62988512125 Female
Cylinder Pressure Connector.
F65285 0 26547 65285 4
FOAMPRO® AUTO CALIBRATOR STARTER KIT
Includes: Complete Wall Mount, Auto Calibrator, A & B Side Filter Unit with 72” Whip, A & B Ball Valve Assembly,
Single Regulator for Auto Calibrator and Cylinder Vent Valve, F66220 10” Handi-Gun Hose Assembly, F66117 ColorWise
Long Cone Nozzle (25 pack), F66141 ColorWise Snap-Tip Nozzles (25-Pack), 62484175320 Auto Calibrator Lubricant.
F65251 0 26547 65251 9
CONTRACTOR SAFETY KIT
Includes: Safety glasses, nitrile gloves (2 pairs), NIOSH-approved respirator (organic vapor cartridges, dust/mist
prefilters and 10 hygienic wipes), Tyvek® apron & arm gauntlets.
MISC. REFILL ACCESSORIES
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION
F66350 0 26547 66350 8 MOBILE MAGNUM / SYSTEM 8 CART
F65311 0 26547 65311 0 GRAM SCALE
F65160 0 26547 65160 4 HOSE-TO-GUN ON/OFF VALVE (A OR B)
62988512117 6 11131 15982 8 R909 CYLINDER PRESSURE CONNECTOR
62988512125 6 11131 15983 5 R909F FEMALE CYLINDER PRESSURE CONNECTOR
REFILLABLE SYSTEM GUN HOSE ASSEMBLIES
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION
F66220 0 26547 66220 4 10” (25 CM) HANDI-GUN HOSE ASSEMBLY
F66252 0 26547 66252 5 (1/2”) 100’(30M) HANDI-GUN HOSE ASSEMBLY
F66553 0 26547 66553 3 HANDIFOAM 25’ (7.6M) NON-HEATED HOSE -  3/8" (9.5MM)
F66554 0 26547 66554 0 HANDIFOAM 50’ (15.2M) NON-HEATED HOSE - 3/8" (9.5MM)
F66550 0 26547 66550 2 HANDIFOAM 25’ (7.6M) MAGNUM HEATED HOSE - 3/8" (9.5MM)
F66558 0 26547 66558 8 HANDIFOAM 50' (15.2M) MAGNUM HEATED HOSE - 3/8" (9.5MM)
F66551 0 26547 66551 9 HANDIFOAM 75’ (23M) MAGNUM HEATED HOSE - 1/4" (6.4 MM)
F66552 0 26547 66552 6 HANDIFOAM 150’ (45M) MAGNUM HEATED HOSE - 1/4" (6.4MM)
F66555 0 26547 66555 7 HANDIFOAM 10’ (3M) NON-INSULATED WHIP HOSE SET - 1/4" (65MM)
F65281 0 26547 65281 6 MANUAL CALIBRATION - FILTER ASSEMBLY TO HANDIFOAM HOSE VALVE KIT
F65282 0 26547 65282 3 AUTO CALIBRATOR TO TWIN LINE HOSE VALVE KIT
F65283 0 26547 65283 0 DISPENSING HOSE TO WHIP HOSE VALVE KIT
F65284 0 26547 65284 7 MANUAL CALIBRATION - FILTER TO TWIN LINE VALVE KIT
F65286 0 26547 65286 1 DISPENSING HOSE TO HANDI-GUN HOSE ASSEMBLY VALVE KIT
F65287 0 26547 65287 8 AUTO CALIBRATOR TO HANDIFOAM HOSE VALVE KIT
F65288 0 26547 65288 5 1/2" X 90 A&B FILTER SET (NO HOSE)
HEATED BLANKETS
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION
F65230 0 26547 65230 4 HEATED CYLINDER WRAP - SYSTEM 8 REFILL
(ONE WRAP & ONE HOOD)*
*Quantity of 2 needed for a
complete refill set.
F65231 0 26547 65221 2 HEATED CYLINDER WRAP - SYSTEM 17 REFILL
(ONE WRAP & ONE HOOD)*
*Quantity of 2 needed for a
complete refill set.
F65232 0 26547 65230 4 HEATED CYLINDER WRAP - SYSTEM 27 REFILL
(ONE WRAP & ONE HOOD)*
*Quantity of 2 needed for a
complete refill set.
F65233 0 26547 65235 9 HEATED CYLINDER WRAP - SYSTEM 60 REFILL
(ONE WRAP & ONE HOOD)*
*Quantity of 2 needed for a
complete refill set.
F65234 0 26547 65234 2 HEATED CYLINDER WRAP - SYSTEM 120 REFILL
(ONE WRAP & ONE HOOD)*
*Quantity of 2 needed for a
complete refill set.
FOAMPRO AUTO CALIBRATOR EQUIPMENT
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION
62988511564 6 11131 15969 9 IN106 AUTO CALIBRATOR STROKE COUNTER CONVERSION KIT
62000411622 6 11131 15970 5 LUBRICANT PRESSURE CAN
62484175302 6 11131 15971 2 IN109 AUTO CALIBRATOR LUBRICANT
62988511705 6 11131 15972 9 IN122A 72" (1.8 M) X 3/8" (9.5 MM) RED SIDE FILTER COMPLETE
62988511713 6 11131 15973 6 IN122B 72" (1.8 M) X 3/8" (9.5 MM) BLUE SIDE FILTER COMPLETE
62988511812 6 11131 15974 3 IN218 CYLINDER VENT VALVE
62988511861 6 11131 15975 0 IN901 SINGLE REGULATOR ASSEMBLY
62988511754 6 11131 15976 7 IN140 NITROGEN REGULATOR CHECK VALVE
62988512026 6 11131 15977 4 R901 REGULATOR ASSEMBLY (REGULATOR ONLY)
62988512091 6 11131 15978 1 R908B 10' (3 M) BLUE NITROGEN HOSE
62988512109 6 11131 15979 8 R908R 10' (3 M) RED NITROGEN HOSE
F65274 0 26547 65274 8 AUTO CALIBRATOR COMPLETE INLET/OUTLET FIXTURE SET
F65282 0 26547 65282 3 AUTO CALIBRATOR TO TWIN LINE HOSE VALVE KIT
HANDIFOAM® PRODUCT CATALOG  |  15
HandiFoam® products are composed of a diisocyanate, blowing agent, amine catalyst and polyol. Consult the product’s SDS (available at www.handifoam.com) for specific information. The urethane foam produced from these ingredients will support combustion and may present a fire hazard if exposed to a fire or excessive heat about 240°F (116°C). Wear